
Description
600mm Diameter green framed mirror
400mm Diameter standard security mirror
600mm Diameter standard security mirror
500mm Diameter convex mirror
800mm Diameter convex mirror
600mm x 400mm internal convex mirror
225mm x 40mm x 120mm forklift 180° rear mirror

Code
E0202
E0205
E0206
E0207
E0208
E0209
E0210

These safety mirrors are easy to install, unbreakable, 
very light and are able to withstand extremes of 
weather.
The mirrors, frames and packaging are all 
manufactured in recyclable materials. Cleaning is 
simply a matter of hosing down with water.  
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Road & Traffic : Signs
Road Sign Frames (Stanchions)

Our road sign frames are manufactured from mild steel in 
a range of standard sizes.  Temporary circular signs are 
printed on a square plate and can be displayed using 
these stanchions.

If you require any non-standard sizes then please contact 
our sales office.

Description
600mm triangle
600mm triangle with supplementary plate
750mm triangle
750mm triangle with supplementary plate
750 x 750mm
600 x 450mm
600 x 450mm double sided
600 x 600mm
1050 x 450mm
1050 x 750mm
Frame fixing clips (Pack of 100)
Frame fixing clips (Pack of 10)

Code
13195
13991
13196
13990
13197
13198
14658
14006
13989
13199
13200
14659

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

600 x 75
600 x 75
600 x 75
600 x 75
700 x 75
600 x 300
1000 x 350

1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948

SAV
PVC
CLG
MAG
SAV
SAV
SAV

MOTORWAY MAINTENANCE

600 x 75
600 x 75
600 x 75
600 x 75
700 x 75
600 x 300
890 x 100
890 x 100
890 x 100
1000 x 350

1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
12585
12586
12587
1918

SAV
PVC
CLG
MAG
SAV
SAV
SAV
MAG
CLG
SAV

Hazchem warning signs are used to give information to 
the emergency services in the event of a fire or spillage.  
These signs have an orange reflective face with black 
text of your choice. 

Hazchem Holders & Signs

Description
Holder (400 x 300mm)
Aluminium panel (400 x 300mm)

Code
14107
14108

Safety Mirrors

Motorway / Highway Maintenance Signs


