Road & Traffic: Signs

Road Sign Frames (Stanchions)

Our road sign frames are manufactured from mild steel in a range of standard sizes. Temporary circular signs are printed on a square plate and can be displayed using these stanchions.

If you require any non-standard sizes then please contact our sales office.

Description	Code
600mm triangle	13195
600mm triangle with supplementary plate	13991
750mm triangle	13196
750mm triangle with supplementary plate	13990
750 x 750mm	13197
600 x 450mm	13198
600 x 450mm double sided	14658
600 x 600mm	14006
1050 x 450mm	13989
1050 x 750mm	13199
Frame fixing clips (Pack of 100)	13200
Frame fixing clips (Pack of 10)	14659











Motorway / Highway Maintenance Signs

MOTORWAY MAINTENANCE

* 600 x 75	SAV	1912
* 600 x 75	PVC	1913
* 600 x 75	CLG	1914
* 600 x 75	MAG	1915
* 700 x 75	SAV	1916
* 600 x 300	SAV	1917
* 890 x 100	SAV	12585
* 890 x 100	MAG	12586
* 890 x 100	CLG	12587
* 1000 x 350	SAV	1918

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

* 600 x 75	SAV	1942
* 600 x 75	PVC	1943
≭ 600 x 75	CLG	1944
≭ 600 x 75	MAG	1945
* 700 x 75	SAV	1946
* 600 x 300	SAV	1947
* 1000 x 350	SAV	1948

Hazchem Holders & Signs

Hazchem warning signs are used to give information to the emergency services in the event of a fire or spillage. These signs have an orange reflective face with black text of your choice.

Description Holder (400 x 300mm)

Aluminium panel (400 x 300mm)

Code 14107 14108

Safety Mirrors



These safety mirrors are easy to install, unbreakable, very light and are able to withstand extremes of weather.

The mirrors, frames and packaging are all manufactured in recyclable materials. Cleaning is simply a matter of hosing down with water.





Description	Code
600mm Diameter green framed mirror	E0202
400mm Diameter standard security mirror	E0205
600mm Diameter standard security mirror	E0206
500mm Diameter convex mirror	E0207
800mm Diameter convex mirror	E0208
600mm x 400mm internal convex mirror	E0209
225mm x 40mm x 120mm forklift 180° rear mirror	E0210